

भारत सरकार Government of India सूक्ष्म, लघु एवं मध्यम उद्यम मंत्रालय Ministry of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises



UDYAM REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE



	TYPE OF ENTERPRISE		MIC	CRO		MANUFACTURING		
	UDYAM REGISTRATION NUMBER		UDYAM-KR-03-0022082					
	NAME OF ENTERPRISE	M/S A N MARKET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED						
	SOCIAL CATEGORY OF ENTREPRENEUR	General						
	NAME OF UNITS			nar Memorandum		Units Name		
		1	KR03B0072074	4	ANI	N MARKET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED		
	OFFICAL ADDRESS OF ENTERPRISE	Flat/I	Door/Block No.	NO 114/C		Name of Premises/ Building	A N MARKET SOLUTIONS PRIVA	ATE LIMITED
		Village/Town		BENGALURU		Block	NO 114/C	
				5TH MAIN 1ST CROS		City	YESHWANTHPURA BENGALRU	
				KARNATAKA		District	BENGALURU (URBAN) , Pin 560022	
		Mobile		9343799433		Email:	ravipav@gmail.com	
	DATE OF INCORPORATION / REGISTRATION OF ENTERPRISE							
	DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF PRODUCTION/BUSINESS							
	NATIONAL INDUSTRY CLASSIFICATION CODE(S)	SNo.	NIC 2 Digit	NIC 4 Digit		NIC 5 Digit		
		1	20 - 2029 - 20297 - Manufacture of chemical products or preparations of a kind in the textiles, paper, leather and like industries of other and chemical products products n.e.c.		• •	Manufacturing		
		2	20 - Manufacture of chemicals and chemical products	2029 - Manufacture of other chemical products n.e.c.	prepara composi chemica	99 - Manufacture of various other chemical products n.e.c.(antiknock parations, anti-freeze preparations, liquids for hydraulic transmission, aposite diagnostic or laboratory reagents, writing or drawing ink, mical substance used in manufacturing of pesticides and other mical products)		Manufacturing
		3	32 - Other manufacturing	3290 - Other manufacturing n.e.c.	32909 -	Manufacture of other articles	n.e.c.	Manufacturing
	DATE OF UDYAM REGISTRATION	16/10/2020						

Disclaimer: This is computer generated statement, no signature required. Printed from https://udyamregistration.gov.in

For any assistance, you may contact:

1. DIC **BANGALORE (URBAN)**

2. MSME-DI **BANGALORE**

Visit: www.msme.gov.in; www.dcmsme.gov.in; www.champions.gov.in





